NOVALEX / CANDID

Tuesday September 19th
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Wednesday September 20th

8:00
8:20
8:40
9:00
9:20
9:40
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00
1:10
1:30
1:50
2:10
2:30
2:50
3:10
3:30

810
811
812
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
901
Legislative Terrace (2nd Floor)
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909

Supplier
PROMAX

BBB INDUSTRIES
MAGNACHARGE
DRiV TENNECO
BALDWIN

US MOTOR WORKS
CASTROL

PICO

CANADIAN ENERGY
CONTITECH
PRESTONE

DELPHI

Lunch

DIXIE ELECTRIC
KIMBERLY-CLARK
G2S TOBEQ
DENSO

GK INDUSTRIES
WINHERE

SMP BLUESTREAK
INTERSTATE BATTERIES
MEVOTECH

ROBERT BOSCH
LIQUI MOLY
DAYCO
NITERRA NGK
GROTE

IRVING OIL
AUTO-KOOL
KYB
SUREWERX
FIRST BRANDS
BESTBUY DISTRIBUTORS
ARNOTT

Lunch
SYLVANIA

SEA FOAM
WILMAR
TRAKMOTIVE
TIMKEN

FCS

SPECTRA PREMIUM
DORMAN




